REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-103A
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-103.
© 1987-2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
July 2008
CE SERIES Condensing Units

M23)
B1219220NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CE12-1AP
M2 - CE18-1B
M3 - CE19-1AB
M4 - CE19-1C
M5 - CE19-1EB
M6 - CE24-1B
M7 - CE25-1AB
M8 - CE25-1AC
M9 - CE25-1C
M10 - CE25-1EB
M11 - CE30-1AB
M12 - CE30-1AC
M13 - CE30-1B
M14 - CE30-1C
M15 - CE30-1GB
M16 - CE30-1HB
M17 - CE36-1AB
M18 - CE36-1AC
M19 - CE36-1C
M20 - CE36-1GB
M21 - CE36-3B
M22 - CE42-1C
M23 - CE42-1GB
M24 - CE48-1C
M25 - CE60-1C
5RP-103A www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
6 RP-103Awww.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FAN BLADE 22", 3 BLADE, 24º (M6, M11, M12,
M13, M14, M17, M18, M19, M22, M24, M25)
B1086750S11
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M6, M11, M12,
M13, M14, M17, M18, M19, M22, M24, M25)
0131M00007PS21
VENTURI RING (M6, M11, M12, M13, M14, M17,
M18, M19, M22, M24, M25)
B178781131
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (M6, M13)B133953041
COMPRESSOR GROMMET B133953341
COMPRESSOR #CRE20225PFV272 (M14)B926631451
COMPRESSOR #CRF20250PFV270 (M19)B926631551
COMPRESSOR #CRF40250PFV230 (M18)B926632551
COMPRESSOR #CRH30275PFV270 (M22)B926630151
COMPRESSOR #CRK30325PRV270 (M24)B926630351
COMPRESSOR #CRL30350PFV270 (M25)B926630451
COMPRESSOR #H21A293ABCA B926627451
COMPRESSOR #H21A373ABCA B926627551
COMPRESSOR #H21A413ABCA B926627651
COMPRESSOR #H21A463ABCA B926626651
COMPRESSOR #H22B193ABCA (M6)B926629251
COMPRESSOR #H23B24SABCA (M13)B9266812AS51
COMPRESSOR 30000, 208/230/60/1 (M11, M12,
M17)
CR30K6PFV96051
CONTACTOR 23 AMP, 1P, 24V (M6, M11, M12,
M13, M14, M17, M18, M19, M22)
B136032161
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M24)CONT2P025024VS61
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 2P, 24V (M25)CONT2P030024VS61
CONTROL BOX COVER (M6, M11, M12, M13, M14,